
N E W  
F R E S H M E N

N E W  
T R A N S F E R S

N E W  
M A S T E R ’ S

2,943

1,092

2,017

F A L L  2 0 2 3  N E W  S T U D E N T  E N R O L L M E N T

INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH AND MARKET ANALYTICS AND MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS 

Numbers based on degree-seeking students.



F A L L  2 0 2 3  N E W  E N R O L L M E N T  P R O F I L E :
N E W  F R E S H M E N

23,660
A D M I T T E D

2,943
E N R O L L E D

32,176
A P P L I C A N T S

339 ENROLLED IN THE  

UNIVERSITY HONORS PROGRAM

 

133 ENROLLED IN THE  

PATHWAYS PROGRAM IN HEALTH SCIENCES

R A C E / E T H N I C I T Y

C O L L E G E  B Y  E N R O L L M E N T

M I S S I O N  V A L U E S

R E G I O N A L  B R E A K O U TA D M I S S I O N

T O P  1 0  M A J O R S

172 INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS  
BAS E D  O N  F 1  O R  J 1  V I SA S TAT U S

*OUT-OF-COUNTRY 1%

H I G H  S C H O O L  G P A A V E R A G E  S A T  C O M P O S I T E

1,702 ENROLLED THROUGH THE TEST-OPTIONAL PROGRAM

FILM AND TELEVISION

COMPUTER SCIENCE

ACCOUNTING

PSYCHOLOGY

FINANCE

HEALTH SCIENCE

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

MARKETING

POLITICAL SCIENCE

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

                                                361
                     207
                171
                170
           142
      114
    97
  91
  90
 87

INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH AND MARKET ANALYTICS AND MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS 

Regional breakouts are based on parents’ address.  |  Numbers may not add to 100% due to rounding.  |  Numbers based on degree-seeking students.

O T H E R  I L L I N O I S

2%
O U T- O F - S TAT E *

30%

S U B U R B S

41%

C H I C A G O

25%

T H E

 TOP 3  
FEEDER STATES 

ARE CALIFORNIA,  
MICHIGAN AND  

WISCONSIN.

PELL-ELIGIBLE

34%

UNDER- 
REPRESENTED  

STUDENTS  
OF COLOR

35%

FIRST-GENERATION

41%
CHICAGO

25%
9%

1175

160013001000700400

3.81

4.03.02.01.00.0

6%
INTER- 

NATIONAL*

28%
HISPANIC/

LATINX

11%
ASIAN/PACIFIC  

ISLANDER

5%
MULTIRACIAL/ 
NON-HISPANIC

42%
CAUCASIAN

1%
OTHER/ 

UNREPORTED**

7%
AFRICAN  

AMERICAN

*International includes students on F1 and J1 visas.

**Other/Unreported includes American Indian/Alaskan Native, international students on visas other 
than F1 and J1, as well as those who did not report a race or ethnicity.

MUS

2%

EDU

3%

THE

3%

CMN

5%

CDM

29%

BUS

25%

CSH

19%

LAS

15%



F A L L  2 0 2 3  N E W  E N R O L L M E N T  P R O F I L E :
N E W  T R A N S F E R S

R E G I O N A L  B R E A K O U TA D M I S S I O N

R A C E / E T H N I C I T Y

2,731
A D M I T T E D

1,092
E N R O L L E D

4,330
A P P L I C A N T S

T O P  1 0  C O M M U N I T Y 
C O L L E G E  F E E D E R S

T O P  1 0  M A J O R S

HARPER COLLEGE

COLLEGE OF DUPAGE

COLLEGE OF LAKE COUNTY

OAKTON COLLEGE

HAROLD WASHINGTON COLLEGE

MORAINE VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE

JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

WILBUR WRIGHT COLLEGE

TRITON COLLEGE

ELGIN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

COMPUTER SCIENCE

FINANCE

ACCOUNTING

PSYCHOLOGY

FILM AND TELEVISION

MARKETING

CYBERSECURITY

COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA

HEALTH SCIENCE

                       148
                   125
           76
        57
        56
    37
    32
  23
  23
 18

                         165
              100
        68
        64
      53 
    49
    46
    41
   34
 26

23 YEARS OLD
AV E R AG E  AG E 

INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH AND MARKET ANALYTICS AND MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS 

Regional breakouts are based on first mail address submitted by student.  |  Numbers may not add to 100% due to rounding.  |  Numbers based on degree-seeking students.

*OUT-OF-COUNTRY <1%

25 INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS  
BAS E D  O N  F 1  O R  J 1  V I SA S TAT U S

C O L L E G E  B Y  E N R O L L M E N T

O T H E R  I L L I N O I S

2%
O U T- O F - S TAT E *

12%

S U B U R B S

62%

C H I C A G O

24%

4%
MULTIRACIAL/ 
NON-HISPANIC

24%
HISPANIC/

LATINX

14%
ASIAN/PACIFIC  

ISLANDER

2%
INTER- 

NATIONAL*

42%
CAUCASIAN

2%
OTHER/ 

UNREPORTED**

11%
AFRICAN  

AMERICAN

*International includes students on F1 and J1 visas.

**Other/Unreported includes American Indian/Alaskan Native,  

international students on visas other than F1 and J1, as well as those who  

did not report a race or ethnicity.

SCPS

12%

MUS

1%

THE

1%

EDU

3%

CMN

6%

BUS

27%

CDM

25%

CSH

13%

LAS

13%



F A L L  2 0 2 3  N E W  E N R O L L M E N T  P R O F I L E :
N E W  M A S T E R ’ S

R E G I O N A L  B R E A K O U TA D M I S S I O N

INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH AND MARKET ANALYTICS AND MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS 

Regional breakouts are based on first mail address submitted by student.  |  Numbers may not add to 100% due to rounding.  |  Numbers based on degree-seeking students.

*OUT-OF-COUNTRY 6%

27 YEARS OLD
AV E R AG E  AG E 

C O L L E G E  B Y  E N R O L L M E N T T O P  C O U N T R I E S  
O F  O R I G I N

799 INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS  
BAS E D  O N  F 1  O R  J 1  V I SA S TAT U S

T O P  1 0  P R O G R A M SR A C E / E T H N I C I T Y

COMPUTER SCIENCE

BUSINESS ANALYTICS

MBA

PREDICTIVE ANALYSIS

COUNSELING

HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION

INFORMATION SYSTEMS

HEALTH INFORMATICS

CYBERSECURITY

NURSING

                             218
                           199
                          190
            107
          97
       82
     79
   61
  59
  58

                                                          716
  27
  23
17
16
16
11
9
8

INDIA

BAHRAIN

CHINA

NIGERIA

MEXICO

PAKISTAN

POLAND

TAIWAN

VIETNAM

SCPS

1%

CMN

2%

MUS

3%

CDM

39%

BUS

32%

CSH

9%

LAS

6%

THE

1%

O T H E R  I L L I N O I S

2%
O U T- O F - S TAT E *

20%

S U B U R B S

27%

C H I C A G O

46%

7%
ASIAN/PACIFIC  

ISLANDER

28%
CAUCASIAN

10%
HISPANIC/ 

LATINX

2%
MULTIRACIAL/ 
NON-HISPANIC

40%
INTER- 

NATIONAL*

4%
OTHER/ 

UNREPORTED**

9%
AFRICAN  

AMERICAN

*International includes students on F1 and J1 visas.

**Other/Unreported includes American Indian/Alaskan Native,  

international students on visas other than F1 and J1, as well as those who  

did not report a race or ethnicity.

6,813
A D M I T T E D

2,017
E N R O L L E D

11,765
A P P L I C A N T S

EDU

8%


